
Training and Communication Working Group
Introduction
The Training and Communication working group is made up of representatives from the NRDS 
committee and additional subject matter experts nominated by NRDS Committee members.  It is co-led 
by a NCI and NCTN/ETCTN representative.  The purpose of the Training and Communication working 
group is to outline the components of a training plan and define the roles and responsibilities of NRDS 
Committee project participants in the review, approval and dissemination of information about key project 
processes, events, documents and milestones.  This group will meet every 2 weeks.
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Alliance Kristen Perkins Perkins.Kristen@mayo.edu

Alliance Katie Kurtti Kurtti.Katie@mayo.edu

ECOG-ACRIN Lindsey Dymond ldymond@acr.org

NRG Vanita Patel patelv@nrgoncology.org

NRG Amy Krystkiewicz  KrystkiewiczA@NRGOncology.org

Theradex Pam Rapoport  PRapoport@theradex.com

Theradex Diana Vulih  dvulih@theradex.com

COG Smita Subramanian SSubramanian@childrensoncologygroup.org

COG Thalia Beeles tbeeles@childrensoncologygroup.org

COG Wendy Wong wwong@childrensoncologygroup.org

SWOG Cathy Rankin crankin@fhcrc.org

Westat Ginger Riley* GingerRiley@westat.com

NCI Holly Massett* massetth@mail.nih.gov

NCI Mike Montello montellom@mail.nih.gov

NCI Dianne Reeves reevesd@mail.nih.gov
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Quick Links

Announcements
NRDS Committee Wiki
Case Report Forms Wiki
April 2017 NRDS Bulletin
NRDS Scrum Calls
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Documentation

Training and 
Communication WG 
Meeting Materials
NRDS Communication Plan
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CBIIT (Contractor)
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